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Class NETID Host No of Networks Host Per Start End Address
Bits ID Bits Network Address

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

ClassE

10
110
1110
1111

16
24

16
8

27128
21%16,384
22152 097,152

2%°16,777,216
216%65,536
28256

0.0.0.0
128.0.0.0
192.0.0.0
224.0.0.0
240.0.0.0

127.255.255.255
191.255.255.255
223.255.255.255
239.255.255.255
255.255.255.255
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